
SODAWALLA SHANNON SCHUMANN SOLOMONSON FERGUSON EMMERT PURSIFULL McCORMACK

MUSIC IND MUSIC ENS VISUAL IND VISUAL ENS GE MUSIC GE MUSIC GE VISUAL GE VISUAL

{20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {20} {100}
Marengo Community 1A 10.1 10.2 10.15 9.4 10.5 9.95 9.5 9.8 19.30 9.8 8.6 9.20 48.60 8

Grant Community 1A 13.3 11.4 12.35 10.6 11.1 10.85 11.1 10.9 22.00 10.7 9.9 10.30 55.50 4

Alwood 1A 10.3 9.6 9.95 9.5 9.2 9.35 9.2 9.1 18.30 9.0 9.0 9.00 46.60 9

Coal City 1A 13.0 10.6 11.80 10.2 9.6 9.90 10.2 10.5 20.70 10.0 9.1 9.55 51.95 6

McHenry Community 1A 15.6 12.0 13.80 11.7 12.9 12.30 12.6 13.1 25.70 12.0 11.5 11.75 63.55 2

Wheaton Warrenville So. 1A 16.0 11.6 13.80 10.7 12.3 11.50 10.3 12.3 22.60 12.2 10.9 11.55 59.45 3

Naperville North 1A 15.4 12.8 14.10 11.4 13.6 12.50 12.8 12.0 24.80 12.5 12.8 12.65 64.05 1

Sherrard 1A 14.2 10.8 12.50 9.9 10.1 10.00 9.7 10.2 19.90 11.0 9.8 10.40 52.80 5

Round Lake 1A 11.2 9.8 10.50 9.8 9.9 9.85 9.3 9.9 19.20 10.6 10.3 10.45 50.00 7

Lakes Community 2A 15.3 13.2 14.25 12.0 13.5 12.75 12.7 13.2 25.90 12.8 12.2 12.50 65.40 2

La‐Salle Peru Township 2A 11.8 10.4 11.10 11.5 12.6 12.05 9.6 10.7 20.30 11.1 11.2 11.15 54.60 6

Streator Township 2A 12.2 9.2 10.70 11.6 10.7 11.15 9.0 9.6 18.60 10.3 10.2 10.25 50.70 7

Argo Community 2A 13.6 10.7 12.15 12.8 11.7 12.25 11.0 10.0 21.00 10.1 11.1 10.60 56.00 5

Yorkville 2A 15.7 13.0 14.35 13.7 13.1 13.40 11.9 11.1 23.00 12.3 13.3 12.80 63.55 3

Amos Alonzo Stagg 2A 15.8 13.6 14.70 13.5 13.8 13.65 13.0 11.8 24.80 13.2 13.6 13.40 66.55 1

William Howard Taft 2A 9.3 8.4 8.85 9.7 8.8 9.25 8.4 8.4 16.80 8.3 6.5 7.40 42.30 8

Prairie Ridge 2A 14.4 11.0 12.70 13.0 13.3 13.15 10.8 11.0 21.80 11.5 11.4 11.45 59.10 4

Downers Grove South 3A 16.4 12.4 14.40 16.9 13.9 15.40 12.3 13.4 25.70 12.9 14.2 13.55 69.05 3

Rock Island 3A 16.8 12.8 14.80 16.7 13.0 14.85 11.3 11.1 22.40 12.4 12.7 12.55 64.60 8

Waubonsie Valley 3A 14.3 12.6 13.45 15.4 12.4 13.90 12.0 11.8 23.80 11.8 12.4 12.10 63.25 9

Evanston Township 3A 14.0 10.8 12.40 15.6 12.7 14.15 12.4 12.7 25.10 13.1 13.5 13.30 64.95 6

Oak Park ‐ River Forest 3A 15.2 11.4 13.30 16.6 13.1 14.85 11.0 13.0 24.00 12.0 13.2 12.60 64.75 7

Batavia 3A 14.6 13.2 13.90 16.2 13.7 14.95 12.6 13.5 26.10 13.4 12.8 13.10 68.05 4

Pike 3A 15.6 13.6 14.60 16.5 14.4 15.45 13.5 14.5 28.00 13.8 14.5 14.15 72.20 1

William Fremd 3A 14.8 12.0 13.40 16.1 13.3 14.70 12.2 13.2 25.40 12.7 13.1 12.90 66.40 5

Kaneland 3A 14.2 10.0 12.10 15.9 11.4 13.65 11.1 12.4 23.50 12.2 12.0 12.10 61.35 10

Davenport Central 3A 14.7 13.1 13.90 16.5 14.0 15.25 12.5 13.6 26.10 14.8 13.0 13.90 69.15 2

Bolingbrook 4A 15.4 13.0 14.20 16.4 13.9 15.15 11.5 13.2 24.70 12.8 13.3 13.05 67.10 6

Eastview 4A 17.0 15.0 16.00 16.9 15.3 16.10 15.3 15.7 31.00 15.7 15.3 15.50 78.60 2

Marian Catholic 4A 17.2 14.9 16.05 17.7 15.4 16.55 14.9 15.4 30.30 16.1 15.7 15.90 78.80 1

Munster 4A 16.9 14.0 15.45 17.5 15.0 16.25 15.0 15.2 30.20 15.1 15.5 15.30 77.20 3

Oswego 4A 15.0 12.2 13.60 17.2 14.1 15.65 11.9 13.8 25.70 14.1 14.3 14.20 69.15 4

John Hersey 4A 14.4 13.6 14.00 17.4 14.6 16.00 10.9 14.2 25.10 13.6 13.8 13.70 68.80 5
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Tone Quality & 
Intonation

Accuracy & 
Technique

TOTAL/10
Overall Sound 
& Accuracy

Musical 
Artistry

TOTAL/10
Challenges & 

Skills
Accuracy & 
Definition

TOTAL/10 Visual Artistry
Excellence & 
Technique

TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20} {100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20}
Marengo Community 1A 51 50 10.1 50 52 10.2 10.15 48 46 9.4 54 51 10.5 9.95

Grant Community 1A 66 67 13.3 56 58 11.4 12.35 54 52 10.6 57 54 11.1 10.85

Alwood 1A 50 53 10.3 48 48 9.6 9.95 49 46 9.5 46 46 9.2 9.35

Coal City 1A 64 66 13.0 53 53 10.6 11.80 52 50 10.2 48 48 9.6 9.90

McHenry Community 1A 78 78 15.6 60 60 12.0 13.80 60 57 11.7 65 64 12.9 12.30

Wheaton Warrenville So. 1A 81 79 16.0 58 58 11.6 13.80 55 52 10.7 62 61 12.3 11.50

Naperville North 1A 78 76 15.4 64 64 12.8 14.10 58 56 11.4 70 66 13.6 12.50

Sherrard 1A 70 72 14.2 54 54 10.8 12.50 51 48 9.9 51 50 10.1 10.00

Round Lake 1A 56 56 11.2 49 49 9.8 10.50 50 48 9.8 52 47 9.9 9.85

Lakes Community 2A 77 76 15.3 66 66 13.2 14.25 62 58 12.0 68 67 13.5 12.75

La‐Salle Peru Township 2A 60 58 11.8 52 52 10.4 11.10 59 56 11.5 64 62 12.6 12.05

Streator Township 2A 62 60 12.2 46 46 9.2 10.70 59 57 11.6 55 52 10.7 11.15

Argo Community 2A 68 68 13.6 54 53 10.7 12.15 65 63 12.8 58 59 11.7 12.25

Yorkville 2A 80 77 15.7 65 65 13.0 14.35 70 67 13.7 66 65 13.1 13.40

Amos Alonzo Stagg 2A 79 79 15.8 68 68 13.6 14.70 69 66 13.5 69 69 13.8 13.65

William Howard Taft 2A 46 47 9.3 42 42 8.4 8.85 50 47 9.7 45 43 8.8 9.25

Prairie Ridge 2A 72 72 14.4 55 55 11.0 12.70 66 64 13.0 67 66 13.3 13.15

Downers Grove South 3A 82 82 16.4 62 62 12.4 14.40 86 83 16.9 71 68 13.9 15.40

Rock Island 3A 84 84 16.8 64 64 12.8 14.80 84 83 16.7 66 64 13.0 14.85

Waubonsie Valley 3A 72 71 14.3 63 63 12.6 13.45 78 76 15.4 64 60 12.4 13.90

Evanston Township 3A 70 70 14.0 55 53 10.8 12.40 79 77 15.6 65 62 12.7 14.15

Oak Park ‐ River Forest 3A 76 76 15.2 57 57 11.4 13.30 84 82 16.6 66 65 13.1 14.85

Batavia 3A 73 73 14.6 66 66 13.2 13.90 82 80 16.2 68 69 13.7 14.95

Pike 3A 77 79 15.6 68 68 13.6 14.60 84 81 16.5 73 71 14.4 15.45

William Fremd 3A 75 73 14.8 60 60 12.0 13.40 82 79 16.1 67 66 13.3 14.70

Kaneland 3A 70 72 14.2 50 50 10.0 12.10 81 78 15.9 57 57 11.4 13.65

Davenport Central 3A 74 73 14.7 65 66 13.1 13.90 84 81 16.5 71 69 14.0 15.25

Bolingbrook 4A 78 76 15.4 65 65 13.0 14.20 83 81 16.4 69 70 13.9 15.15

Eastview 4A 85 85 17.0 75 75 15.0 16.00 86 83 16.9 77 76 15.3 16.10

Marian Catholic 4A 86 86 17.2 73 76 14.9 16.05 90 87 17.7 76 78 15.4 16.55

Munster 4A 85 84 16.9 70 70 14.0 15.45 89 86 17.5 75 75 15.0 16.25

Oswego 4A 75 75 15.0 61 61 12.2 13.60 87 85 17.2 70 71 14.1 15.65

John Hersey 4A 72 72 14.4 68 68 13.6 14.00 88 86 17.4 73 73 14.6 16.00
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Effect of 
Musical 
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Effect of 
Musical 

Performance
TOTAL/10

Effect of 
Musical 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Musical 

Performance
TOTAL/10

Effect of 
Visual 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Visual 

Performance
TOTAL/10

Effect of 
Visual 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Visual 

Performance
TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40} {100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20} {60}
Marengo Community 1A 48 47 9.5 50 48 9.8 19.30 50 48 9.8 45 41 8.6 9.20 28.50 8

Grant Community 1A 57 54 11.1 56 53 10.9 22.00 56 51 10.7 51 48 9.9 10.30 32.30 4

Alwood 1A 45 47 9.2 46 45 9.1 18.30 45 45 9.0 48 42 9.0 9.00 27.30 9

Coal City 1A 51 51 10.2 54 51 10.5 20.70 51 49 10.0 47 44 9.1 9.55 30.25 6

McHenry Community 1A 64 62 12.6 67 64 13.1 25.70 61 59 12.0 59 56 11.5 11.75 37.45 1*

Wheaton Warrenville So. 1A 50 53 10.3 63 60 12.3 22.60 60 62 12.2 56 53 10.9 11.55 34.15 3

Naperville North 1A 65 63 12.8 61 59 12.0 24.80 62 63 12.5 65 63 12.8 12.65 37.45 2*

Sherrard 1A 49 48 9.7 52 50 10.2 19.90 53 57 11.0 52 46 9.8 10.40 30.30 5

Round Lake 1A 47 46 9.3 53 46 9.9 19.20 52 54 10.6 54 49 10.3 10.45 29.65 7

Lakes Community 2A 64 63 12.7 65 67 13.2 25.90 63 65 12.8 62 60 12.2 12.50 38.40 1

La‐Salle Peru Township 2A 48 48 9.6 55 52 10.7 20.30 54 57 11.1 57 55 11.2 11.15 31.45 6

Streator Township 2A 45 45 9.0 49 47 9.6 18.60 50 53 10.3 55 47 10.2 10.25 28.85 7

Argo Community 2A 54 56 11.0 51 49 10.0 21.00 51 50 10.1 58 53 11.1 10.60 31.60 5

Yorkville 2A 61 58 11.9 57 54 11.1 23.00 62 61 12.3 67 66 13.3 12.80 35.80 3

Amos Alonzo Stagg 2A 66 64 13.0 60 58 11.8 24.80 66 66 13.2 69 67 13.6 13.40 38.20 2

William Howard Taft 2A 43 41 8.4 43 41 8.4 16.80 42 41 8.3 35 30 6.5 7.40 24.20 8

Prairie Ridge 2A 55 53 10.8 58 52 11.0 21.80 59 56 11.5 60 54 11.4 11.45 33.25 4

Downers Grove South 3A 64 59 12.3 70 64 13.4 25.70 63 66 12.9 72 70 14.2 13.55 39.25 3

Rock Island 3A 56 57 11.3 59 52 11.1 22.40 62 62 12.4 65 62 12.7 12.55 34.95 10

Waubonsie Valley 3A 58 62 12.0 62 56 11.8 23.80 60 58 11.8 63 61 12.4 12.10 35.90 8

Evanston Township 3A 61 63 12.4 65 62 12.7 25.10 67 64 13.1 68 67 13.5 13.30 38.40 5

Oak Park ‐ River Forest 3A 52 58 11.0 63 67 13.0 24.00 61 59 12.0 67 65 13.2 12.60 36.60 7

Batavia 3A 60 66 12.6 69 66 13.5 26.10 68 66 13.4 66 62 12.8 13.10 39.20 4

Pike 3A 67 68 13.5 74 71 14.5 28.00 70 68 13.8 74 71 14.5 14.15 42.15 1

William Fremd 3A 62 60 12.2 64 68 13.2 25.40 64 63 12.7 68 63 13.1 12.90 38.30 6

Kaneland 3A 57 54 11.1 64 60 12.4 23.50 65 57 12.2 62 58 12.0 12.10 35.60 9

Davenport Central 3A 63 62 12.5 68 68 13.6 26.10 74 74 14.8 67 63 13.0 13.90 40.00 2

Bolingbrook 4A 54 61 11.5 67 65 13.2 24.70 62 66 12.8 69 64 13.3 13.05 37.75 6

Eastview 4A 78 75 15.3 80 77 15.7 31.00 79 78 15.7 77 76 15.3 15.50 46.50 1

Marian Catholic 4A 72 77 14.9 78 76 15.4 30.30 82 79 16.1 79 78 15.7 15.90 46.20 2

Munster 4A 76 74 15.0 77 75 15.2 30.20 78 73 15.1 78 77 15.5 15.30 45.50 3

Oswego 4A 60 59 11.9 69 69 13.8 25.70 70 71 14.1 73 70 14.3 14.20 39.90 4

John Hersey 4A 53 56 10.9 72 70 14.2 25.10 68 68 13.6 70 68 13.8 13.70 38.80 5

* BOA rules stipluate that ties in the category of EFFECT TOTAL shall be broken by the highest GE MUSIC TOTAL.
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